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CITY 
BU 

OF PORTLAND 

Permit Number: 091105 

ON 

RM\T iSSUEDThis is to certify that _--.L-",-,-",lI...L-L~~"'-Q..-¥-L....J-..)..~~ 

has permission to _ Single Family Home-

AT -66J....Al..LE-N--.A¥.E_.--------- ­

provided that the person or persons, fi ing this perl!'it shall cO!Jlply with all 
of the provisions of the Statutes of Ma es of the c~~fp'cWili~~regulating 
the construction, maintenance and us res, and of the application on file in 
this department. 

Apply to Public Works for street line A certificate of occupancy must be 
and grade if nature of work requires procured by owner before this build­
such information. ing or part thereof is occupied. 

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS 

Fire Dept. \\
 
Health Dept. _
 

Appeal Board _
 (~ .. : /U/2f/6Cf
Other _----::--------:-----:------ ­

Department Name ~ / Director· Building & Inspection Services 
...-/ 

PENALTV FOR REMOVING THIS CARD 



City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application 
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 

Permit No: 

09-1105 

Issue Date: CBL: rl 4­
398 B016001 

Location of Construction: Owner Name: Owner Address: Phone: 

661 ALLEN AVE FOWLER-GREAVES STEVE & JE 661 ALLEN AVE 
Business Name: Contractor Name: 

Fowler & Greaves Construction 

Contractor Address: 

661 Allen Ave Portland 

Phone 

2073146469 

Proposed Project Description: 

Single Family Home - Home office as part of single family Residence & 
document expansion of footprint of bumpout on detached garge to 12'x28' 

Proposed Use: 

Single Family Home - Home office 
as part of single family Residence & 
document expansion of footprint of 
bumpout on detached garge to 
12'x28' 

Type:~ 

I 
Cost of Work: ICEO District: 

$225.00 $225.00 4 
FIRE DEPT: 

Permit Fee: 

Permit Type: 

Change of Use Home Occupation 

o Approved INSPECTION: 

Use Group: (/ "?"o Denied r"/ 

:t:RL-2VD) 

Signature Signature~13l OIl-&[ Joe, 
PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.Jt.) , f 

I 
Phone: 

Single Family Home 

LesseelBuyer's Name 

Past Use: 

Action: 0 Approved 0 Approved w/Conditions 0 Denied 

Signature: Date: 

Permit Taken By: IDate Applied For: 

Ldobson 10102/2009 
Zoning Approval 

1. This permit application does not preclude the 
Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and 
Federal Rules. 

2. Building permits do not include plumbing, 
septic or electrical work. 

3. Building permits are void if work is not started 
within six (6) months of the date of issuance. 
False information may invalidate a building 
permit and stop all work.. 

Special Zone or Reviews 

o Shoreland 

o Wetland 

o FloodZone 

o Subdivision 

o Site Plan 

Zoning Appeal 

o Variance 

o Miscellaneous 

o Conditional Use 

o Interpretation 

o Approved 

Historic Preservation 

~istrictor Landmark 

o Does Not Require Review 

o Requires Review 

o Approved 

o Approved w/Conditions 

PER'MIT ISSUED 

OCT 2 9 2009 

;~~~~~n Denied 

Date: '" " I. Date: 

o Denied 

Date: 
....•..­

City of Portland 

CERTIFICATION 

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that 
I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this 
jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative 
shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such pennit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to 
such permit. 

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT ADDRESS DATE PHONE 

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE Of WORK, TITLE DATE PHONE 



----------------------------------------------

CITY OF PORTLAND
 
DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT
 

389 Congress Street
 
Portland, Maine 04101 

INVOICE FOR PERMIT FEES
 

Application No: 9-1105 Applicant: FOWLER-GREAVES STEVE & JE 

Project Name: Location: 661 ALLEN AVE 

CBL: 398 B016001 Development Type: 

Invoice Date: 10102/2009 

Previous Payment Current Current Total Payment 
Balance Received + Fees PaYlttent Due Due Date 

$0.00 $0.00 $225.00 $150.00 $75.00 On Receipt 

First Billing 

Previous Balance $0.00 

Fee Description Qty Fee/Deposit Charge 

Certificate of Occupancy 1 $75.00 

Home Occupation 1 $150.00 

$225.00 

Total Current Fees: + $225.00 

Total Current Payments: $150.00 

Amount Due Now: $75.00 

Detach and remit with payment 

CBL 398 B016001 

Application No: 9-1105 

Invoice Date: 10102/2009 

Bill to: FOWLER-GREAVES STEVE & JENNIFER FOWLE Invoice No: 35696 
661 ALLEN AVE Total Amt Due: $75.00 
PORTLAND, ME 04103 Payment Amount: 

Make checks payable to the City ofPortland, ATTN: Inspections, 3rd Floor, 389 Congress Street, Portland, ME 04101. 



CBL:Permit No: Date Applied For: City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit 
10/02/200909-1105 398 B016001 389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 

Phone:Owner Address: Owner Name: Location of Construction: 

661 ALLEN AVE FOWLER-GREAVES STEVE & JE 661 ALLEN AVE 
Business Name: Contractor Name: Contractor Address: Phone 

Fowler & Greaves Construction 661 Allen Ave Portland (207) 314-6469 
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone: Permit Type: 

I Change of Use Home Occupation 

Proposed Use: Proposed Project Description: 

Single Family Home - Home office as part of single family Single Family Home - Home office as part of single family 
Residence & document expansion of footprint of bumpout on Residence & document expansion of footprint of bumpout on 
detached garge to 12'x28' detached garge to 12'x28' 

~ - ~ . - ~ - - ~ ~ -- ~. ~ ~ ~ -	 - -- ~----~--

Dept: Zoning Status: Approved with Conditions Reviewer: Marge Schmuckal Approval Date: 10/07/2009 

Note:	 Ok to Issue: ~ 

1)	 The area of the Home Occupation is only for that use. This area SHALL not be a separate living area. The facilities present (such 
as a refrigerator and microwave) are only for the use of the Home Occupation. If the Home Occupation is abandoned, all kitchen 
facilities SHALL be removed. 

2)	 This is NOT an approval for an additional dwelling unit. You SHALL NOT add any additional kitchen equipment including, but 
not limited to items such as stoves, microwaves, refrigerators, or kitchen sinks, etc. Without special approvals. 

3)	 This property shall remain a single family dwelling with a home occupation for a therapist office with the issuance of this permit 
and the subsequent issuance of a dertificate of occupancy. Any change of use shall require a separatt" ... 'lit application for review 
and approval. 

4)	 During its existence, all aspects of the Home Occupations criteria, Section 14-;1 1 r 

5)	 This permit is being approved on the basis of revised plans subfl";" ~ approval before 

starting that work. ~' ¥J 
-	 :') \ ';, J 

Dept: Building Status: Approved with Condit , ,\(~~ t,~~0 " ~ate: 10/02/2009 

Note: , -~~ or, VJ , \) \ Ok to Issue: ~ 

1) The detached garage shall not be used for commercial bu. type storage and '. ~ ~~V\\ 7 . cP' 
work, no contractor use is allowed. 

2)	 Application approval based upon information provided by a )arate review yif ,..~~ V~ l/

and approrval prior to work. I yJ-"\,tYJ 1\\ -\ ' 

,,/' oJ .J\.,.\	 .-I\ 

\~~ V ~Ql:!\J~ 
(:.. 0\	 (

(/ '~	 "'-. 

.\ \iJ> 
Comments:	 ~/(-Uj<~\' 

10/6/2009-mes: I spoke to Steve Fowler concerning the "bump out" on \ ~ _oJl a wood furnace basically for the house (not 
the garage. - It meets the setbacks. I also asked him about the home OCCl' my figures show the area to be just over 500 sq ft 
which is in violation of the ordinance. He referred me to John Ossie. John will be forwarding me the specific figures on the inside 
measurements that supposedly total up to 484 sq ft. I also will be putting a condition on the pennit regarding the "kitchen" in the home 
occupation. 

10/7/2009-mes: I received a revised floor plan showing that the Home Occupation is under the 500 s f and not more than 25% of the 
single family building 

10/2/2009-jmb: Inspected today for compliance, detached garage bumpout requires a survey letter to confirm setback compliance. 
Home occupation appears to meet code, discussed with Steve that this cannot be used as a dwelling unit. 





Location/Address of Construction: 66/ AtlEJ./ AveJ/t/C; roLTuWO ;V/£ 04/0/
 
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure/.-\rea ISquare Footage of Lot
 

Tax i\ssessor's Chart, Block & Lot .-\pplicant "'must be owner, Lessee or Buyer* Telephone: 

Char~# ~ck# Loift Name ?"'-EVE FbWl£,I!:. Z01-2./4 _LA6q_57£../5 It/' V'fI' ./
 
Address 66f ,A:t{f)J Att:
 
City, State & Zip f'at::rt.Mo 11€04-/0/
 

Lessee/DBA (If i\pplicable) Owner (if different from Applicant)
 Cost Of 
~ork: $ __ 

Name 

C of 0 Fee: $, _Address 

City, State & Zip Total Fee: $ _ 

Current legal use (i.e. single family) ~ •• I/O , .... 'r;iI.-lUU'A I () ~..... ~
 

If vacant, wha t was the previous use? • \ ~~ S~ .~
 
Proposed Specific use: 21N41£ EAMJiM WITH HoMe oaneA1lOO . 72 a _&~~
 
Is propelty part of a subdivision) ~ If yes, please name 7 V \
 
Project description: .. dOUA U.A n rr
 

fbli1e- "fflec:AB~~t?F ~/)/t{l£ fitUlt(.~o/-NCE (M~ " 

()( pa n5, 0t1 ....4 yOlft pn'At ~ f, WWl J) oW 0 'It dkfaLJ~ q at ClC~.1b Iz 
I 

XzK 
rcC~o;;nrttr;;a~c;to~r~'s~n;am~e~: ~1"~f2~'li7~'~~~IZ~(l~=:JmE2 --. "rJAJ !J U. 

A.ddress: libl ~l/6"-l!JKTtMlL) !We-~ll.2L
 
City, State & Zip eoq-t/r1fID ME 04/01 Telephone: ~
 

%0 should we contact when the permit is ready: ~rev£ {i:;Jl,Vtt:t: Telephone: ?Ul- 64b'f
 
1failing address: 66/ At..t.ot AreNtt:112qtANl? ME 04101
 

Please submit all of the mfonnatlOn outlined on the applIcable Checklist. FaIlure to
 
do so will result in the automatic denial of your pennit.
 

In order to be sure the City fully understands the full scope of the project, the Planning and Development Department 
may request additional info=ation prior to the issuance of a permit. For further info=ation or to download copies of 
this form and other applications visit the Inspections Division on-line at W\Vw.po!:tJandmaine.gov, or stop by the Inspections 
Division office, room 315 City Hall or call 874-8703. 

I hereby certifY that Tam the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and 
that Thave '::>een authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable 
laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, Tcertify that the Code Official's 
authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the 
provisions of the codes applicable to this perrf!:/. RECE,VE0 
Signature: 

This is not a permit; you nolr~nce~work until the permit is issue 

Oe"t. ~ ~. ,­C·t:'8l.Jild: ;; - ' 
f OfPO;I~~~~ , "Y ~,?Or:d,~j i,l e , _ 





OCEAN PARK LAND SURVEYING, llC
 

October 2, 2009 

RECEIVED 
Ms. Jeanne Burke 
Inspections Department OCT 
City of Portland Maine 

Dept. of Building \nspe,ct\ons 389 Congress St 
City of portland Maine 

Portland, Maine 04101 

ET~l\-C'D l¢~ 
1) 

'v
&Dt1UO 

Subject: Placement of garage in relation to the setbacks of 661 Allen 
Avenue. 

Dear Jeanne, 

Pursuant to my original survey work and subsequent visits to 661 
Allen Avenue I would ask that you accept this letter as certification 
that the garage located on said property exceeds the required side 
and rear setbacks for the R-3 zone in which it is located. 

Sincerely, 

Robert T. Greenlaw PLS 
Maine Professional Land Surveyor #2303 

P.O. Box 7265
 
Ocean Park, Maine 04063
 

Oceanparkllc@gwi.net
 
207-749-9471
 



( 

{0ot~ 
UM-JJ:( rr-Srfr\ 

~~
 

1 

1 GC 
T 

I\ L 
\ I 
I._.".~._ .._.' . 



I--~-~~-----~~---------

Marge Schmuckal- RE: 661 Allen Ave Page 1 j 

From: "John Ossien <jossie@cad-de-tech.com>
 
To: IIIMarge Schmuckallll <MES@portlandmaine.gov>
 
Date: 10/6/2009 4:42: 19 PM
 
Subject: RE: 661 Allen Ave
 

Thanks Marge.
 

Here ;s the floor plan.
 

I removed all other dimensions for clarity.
 

27x18=486
 

thanks
 

Regards,
 

John Ossie
 

-----Original Message-
From: Marge Schmuckal [mailto:MES@portiandmaine.gov] 
Sent: Tuesday, October 06,20094:28 PM 
To: jossie@cad-de-tech.com 

r­
ISubject: 661 Allen Ave 

John,
 
Here I am....
 
Marge Schmuckal
 
Zoning Administrator
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